
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-07-2025
El Heraldo
El Heraldo
Noticia general
Emprendedores pueden optar a microcréditos para invertir y potenciar sus negocios

7
425,0
$ 850.036

3.000
6.000

No Definida
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